
Stand: 15.06.2020 / 14:02:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Herbergen - Essen Dressur [382024012] 10.06.2020 - 14.06.2020

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Mon ami 118265Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 8.50

Dimaggio Black266Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)1. P 8.50

First Vienna258Vanessa Crnadak (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 8.30

Bon Couleur21Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 8.10

Fürst Romeo 3147Sandra Kötter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Gattuso 3272Anna Peiro Policarpio (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)6. 7.90

Del Re 353Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.80

Davidoff 204268Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. 7.80

Esquire 4497David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.70

Venedig W224Anna Neubauer (RFV Langförden e.V.)9. 7.70

Hannerl 7157Benjamin Mitter (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 7.60

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Maracaná174Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)1. P 9.40

Powerpoint de Tamise183Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 9.00

Delano 11154Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 8.40

Expression 698Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 8.20

Fimoso117Sophia Funke (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 8.00

Venice Beach 7225Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)5. P 8.00

Vive la Vie OLD228Anna Neubauer (RFV Langförden e.V.)5. P 8.00

Danseur Deluxe240Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Miller L177Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 7.90

Didavi 663Sandra Kötter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. 7.80

Fabiano 97100Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.70

Flor Dressage Royal124Shereena Satzer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.70

St. Patrick 5214Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.70

Dos Amigos80Leonie Richter (RUFV Bad Essen)14. 7.50

Ebonita 390Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 7.40

Foggety129David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.40

Quentino273Madeleine van Vleet (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)15. 7.40

First Classe L122David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.00

Diamantino 20267Emily Reudavey (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.00

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Go Twitter OLD153Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)1. P 8.50

Friendship 15257Veronika Steinhof (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)1. P 8.50

Diamond First61Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)3. P 8.40

Batton Rouge12David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.30

Venice Beach 7225Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)5. P 8.10

Delano 11154Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. P 7.80

Expression 698Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 7.80

Fabiano 97100Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.80

Miller L177Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 7.70

Danseur Deluxe240Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.50

Ebonita 390Christina Stricker (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.40

Fürst Schwarzenberg MT148Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 7.40

St. Patrick 5214Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.40

Sanssouci L 3198Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.30

Cherrygarden's For Dancing32Manuel Dominguez Bernal (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)15. 7.00

First Classe L122David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 6.80

4 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Falihandro104Niklaas Feilzer (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)1. P 8.60

Dolciario256Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 8.40

PBM Cosmopolitan244Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 8.30

Bretton's Firegirl GD25Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. P 8.10

Dimagico65Lena Waldmann (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)5. P 8.00

Friendship 15257Veronika Steinhof (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)5. P 8.00
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Eric 10195Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.90

Indigo TC164Manuel Dominguez Bernal (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 7.80

Livaldi 2264Stella Charlott Roth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 7.80

Edina 5191David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.70

Faible 113101Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 7.70

Faible 118102Andreas Senge (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 7.10

5 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Damiro 4240Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 7.80

Caracciola MT31Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 7.60

DSP Marc Cain82Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)3. P 7.50

Finley 97120Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)3. P 7.50

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M6

Imposant 32252Christoph Koschel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 695.00

Bella Laguna OLD16Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 694.00

Scuderia202Selina Söder (RG Himmelgarten e. V.)3. P 691.50

Q Silberaster's Quaterback184Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)4. P 686.00

Faszination Pur105Ella-Alea Maulhardt (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)5. P 684.50

Sir Finegold209Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)5. P 684.50

Fürst Emilio146David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 678.00

Love Parade 16172Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)8. 671.00

Indigo TC164Manuel Dominguez Bernal (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 666.00

Frederik 126142Ophelia Shalom (Lübecker RV e.V.)10. 650.50

MDM Zodiac OLD175David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)11. 645.00

Bretton's Firegirl GD25Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)12. 628.00

Dakota GD39Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)13. 624.00

Helmi 3159Manuel Dominguez Bernal (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 615.00

Daily de Luxe275Victoria Raphaela Krüger (RFV Isernhagen)15. 612.50

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** M11

Bella Laguna OLD16Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 721.50

Scuderia202Selina Söder (RG Himmelgarten e. V.)2. P 712.00

MDM Zodiac OLD175David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)3. P 711.50

Faszination Pur105Ella-Alea Maulhardt (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)4. P 687.50

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* S3

Burlington II28Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 902.50

For Final OLD130Therese Nilshagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 899.00

Inspire 4165Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)3. P 889.50

Darth Vader 548Pia Wischerath (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)4. P 887.00

Hannah 51156Anabel Balkenhol (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)5. P 886.50

Rendezvous 91189Selina Söder (RG Himmelgarten e. V.)6. 886.00

Zwetcher235Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)7. 884.50

Fortunio136Manuel Dominguez Bernal (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 882.50

Dolce Fita71Ophelia Shalom (Lübecker RV e.V.)9. 882.00

Bacanto 210Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)10. 880.50

Faible-As249Felicitas Hendricks (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 875.00

Rhythem  and Blues253Rachelle Buining (Gastlizenz GER)12. 872.00

Feel Free OLD109Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 871.50

Sid 53207Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)14. 870.00

For Highlife132Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 866.00

Saint Remy 3196Charlotte Dassler (RC Friesische Wehde)16. 862.50

Tolegro220Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 862.50

La Speranza 5166Merle Schroth (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)18. 856.50

Luca 193173Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 853.00

Bentley 11019Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 852.50

Bossanova 2823Kathrin Sudhölter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)21. 846.50

Bente L18Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 844.00
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Sylvester 125218David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 843.00

Dark Chocolate 2347Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)24. 817.00

Coal Diamond34David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 814.00

Damiro 4240Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)25. 814.00

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* S3

Fenix 5111Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 901.00

Strahlemann 13215Victoria Raphaela Krüger (RFV Isernhagen)2. P 897.00

Formidable 45135Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 887.50

Weihestolz231Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 887.50

Echt Stark 3245Stella Charlott Roth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 886.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* Prix St.Georges 2017

Zwetcher235Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 827.50

Faible-As249Felicitas Hendricks (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 817.50

Strahlemann 13215Victoria Raphaela Krüger (RFV Isernhagen)3. P 813.00

Weihestolz231Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 807.50

Darth Vader 548Pia Wischerath (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)5. P 804.50

Feel Free OLD109Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 803.50

Rhythem  and Blues253Rachelle Buining (Gastlizenz GER)7. P 798.00

Echt Stark 3245Stella Charlott Roth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 794.50

Formidable 45135Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. P 794.00

Bossanova 2823Kathrin Sudhölter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)10. P 775.50

Luca 193173Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P 774.50

Bacanto 210Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)12. P 768.00

Bente L18Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 767.50

Tolegro220Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 754.50

Sid 53207Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)15. 748.00

Saint Remy 3196Charlotte Dassler (RC Friesische Wehde)16. 747.50

Dark Chocolate 2347Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)17. 745.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** Intermediaire II 2020

Amplemento5Patrik Kittel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 828.50

Rocky Lee 2192Patrik Kittel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)2. P 828.00

Flynn PCH128Fabienne Müller-Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)3. P 824.50

Fairmont 14103Isabell Werth (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)4. P 817.50

Hanami OLD236Sandra Nuxoll (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 816.50

First Selection 3123Leonie Richter (RUFV Bad Essen)6. P 815.00

Amandori3Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)7. P 814.50

Cinema's Dream33Niklaas Feilzer (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)8. P 814.00

Hicksteadt160Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)9. P 813.50

High Five 8161Anabel Balkenhol (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)10. P 813.00

For Romance OLD133Therese Nilshagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P 812.50

Queensland 20186Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)12. 807.00

Django 35870Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 805.50

Sissy 417250Christoph Koschel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 796.00

Valesco 50262Fabienne Müller-Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)14. 796.00

Ferrero D113Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)16. 794.00

Vinay227Ellen Richter (RUFV Bad Essen)17. 792.00

Ein Traum 292Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)18. 788.00

Atlantis 1958Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)19. 787.00

Science Fiction OLD201Pia Wischerath (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)20. 783.00

Askari 2187Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)21. 780.50

Dandelion 2242Viola Maria Wilhelm (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)22. 780.00

Der Prinz 456Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)23. 775.50

Favorito 11254Christoph Koschel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)24. 773.00

Smeyers Sonny Star210Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)25. 763.00

Florimax126Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 761.00

Sergio 37204Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 751.00
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Desario57Kathrin Sudhölter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)28. 744.00

DSP Quatergold83Madeleine van Vleet (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)29. 742.00

Forza 4138Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)30. 735.50

Solist's Dream211Ella-Alea Maulhardt (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)31. 731.50

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*** S10

Ferrero D113Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 941.50

Flynn PCH128Fabienne Müller-Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)2. P 934.50

Hicksteadt160Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)3. P 931.50

Amandori3Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)4. P 925.00

Science Fiction OLD201Pia Wischerath (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)5. P 923.50

For Romance OLD133Therese Nilshagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 918.50

Hanami OLD236Sandra Nuxoll (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 911.00

Queensland 20186Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)8. P 907.50

Django 35870Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 905.00

Ein Traum 292Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)10. P 904.50

Cinema's Dream33Niklaas Feilzer (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)11. 891.50

Florimax126Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 881.50

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** Grand Prix 2020

Den Haag 12260Isabell Werth (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)1. P 1134.50

Destano58Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)2. P 1127.50

Crystal Friendship36Anabel Balkenhol (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 1096.50

Destiny OLD59Kristina Bröring-Sprehe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 1088.50

Eaton Unitechno251Christoph Koschel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 1068.00

Spirit of the age OLD212Bernadette Brune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 1064.50

Curiosity 237Antonia Ramel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)7. 1059.00

Don Darling247Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 1058.00

Eros 19296Lyndal Oatley (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)9. 1057.50

Brancusi259Beatrice Buchwald (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)10. 1048.00

Duisenberg 285Jessica Süss (RSV Krefeld)11. 1046.12

Nymphenburgs Carissimo182Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)12. 1039.00

Fats Domino 13106Fabienne Müller-Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)13. 1035.90

Daily Deal38Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 1035.50

Double Joy 481Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 1005.00

13 St.Georg Special*

Fürsten-Look149Isabel Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 1483.00

Quadrophenia 7185Carina Bachmann (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)2. P 1472.00

Top Gear 3221Isabel Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 1453.50

Faviola 3243Nadine Husenbeth (RC. St. Georg zu Bremen e.V.)4. P 1449.50

Duracell 3242Nadine Husenbeth (RC. St. Georg zu Bremen e.V.)5. P 1446.50

Montevideo 65178Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)6. P 1442.00

Amaro T4Tessa Frank (RV Schneverdingen)7. P 1441.00

Wantana 12230Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)8. 1440.50

Quizmaster 8269Frederic Wandres (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 1440.50

Belaggio 214Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)10. 1432.00

Querida Mia 2187Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)10. 1432.00

Simsalabim 64208Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)12. 1431.50

Rock'n Roll Boy255Nuno Castro Silva Palma Santos (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)13. 1423.50

Hugo FH163Marcus Hermes (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)14. 1422.00

Burlington II28Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)15. 1420.50

Lightning C171Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 1386.50

Nymphenburgs Fentino246Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 1386.00

Top Secret 56222Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 1371.50

Saint Remy 3196Charlotte Dassler (RC Friesische Wehde)19. 1364.50

Freundeskreis 2143Carina Bachmann (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)20. 1347.00

Sir Sansibar 2263Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)21. 1344.50
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14 Dressurprfg. St.Georg Special*

Fürsten-Look149Isabel Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 1529.00

Quadrophenia 7185Carina Bachmann (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)2. P 1483.00

Faviola 3243Nadine Husenbeth (RC. St. Georg zu Bremen e.V.)3. P 1474.00

Rock'n Roll Boy255Nuno Castro Silva Palma Santos (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)4. P 1471.50

Montevideo 65178Simone Alexandra Pearce (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)5. P 1469.50

Amaro T4Tessa Frank (RV Schneverdingen)6. P 1466.50

Top Gear 3221Isabel Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 1465.00

Duracell 3242Nadine Husenbeth (RC. St. Georg zu Bremen e.V.)8. P 1463.50

Simsalabim 64208Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)9. 1462.00

Quizmaster 8269Frederic Wandres (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 1461.50

Wantana 12230Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)11. 1442.00

Querida Mia 2187Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)12. 1430.50

Belaggio 214Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 1422.50
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